
Klubi
Võist-

luse nr
Paadi-klass Võistk. Nr Nimi Perekonnanimi

Sünni-

aasta
Narva Energia 1 PB1x NAR1 Ignat Gontšarov 2002

NAR2 Dmitri Poljakov 2001

NAR3 Aleksandr Ivlev 2001

NAR4 Daniil Nikitin 2002

2 U23N2x NAR1 Kristina Zeljukanova 2000

Uljana Borodatšova 1997

4 PA2x NAR1 Mikhail Kushteyn 1999

Nikita Gorlov 2000

5 PC2x NAR1 Daniil Svetlanov 2004

Gleb Forstiman 2003

6 TC1x NAR1 Uljana Safonova 2004

NAR2 Vladislava Deisner 2003

11 PB4x NAR1 Aleksandr Ivlev 2001

Dmitri Poljakov 2001

Mihhail Netšajev 2002

Vladislav Sizov 2001

12 PA1x NAR1 Mikhail Kushteyn 1999

NAR2 Nikita Gorlov 2000

14 PB2x NAR1 Aleksandr Ivlev 2001

Dmitri Poljakov 2001

NAR2 Daniil Nikitin 2002

Ignat Gontšarov 2002

NAR3 x1 ?

x2 ?

15 U23N1x NAR1 Uljana Borodatšova 1997

NAR2 Kristina Zeljukanova 2000

16 PA4+ NAR1 Aleksandr Ivlev 2001

Dmitri Poljakov 2001

Mikhail Kushteyn 1999

Nikita Gorlov 2000

? ? ?

21 PC1x NAR1 Gleb Forstiman 2003

NAR2 Daniil Svetlanov 2004

22 TC2x NAR1 Uljana Safonova 2004

Vladislava Deisner 2003

23 U23M1x NAR1 Nikita Konstantinov 1997

Pärnu SK 1 PB1x PÄR1 Jan Karl Oberacker 2002

PÄR2 Teet Tuulik 2001

PÄR3 Jako-Martin Merimaa 2002

PÄR4 Roland Vinkel 2001

PÄR5 Sander Krusemann 2002

2 U23N2x PÄR Liisu Mitt 1997

Nora Küüts 1997

3 TA1x PÄR Greta Jaanson 2000

4 PA2x PÄR Bertty Nurm 1999

Martin Kaljuste 2000

5 PC2x PÄR1 Karel Allik 2004

Karl-Joosep Raudkivi 2004

PÄR2 Johannes Kõiv 2003

Virgo Mitt 2005

6 TC1x PÄR1 Emily Moorits 2003

PÄR2 Grit Lelle 2003

PÄR3 Kreete Keersalu 2003

PÄR4 Johanna Künnapas 2003

PÄR5 Katre Veskimägi 2003

7 TB2x PÄR1 Annabel Aron 2001

Victoria Kaljuste 2001

2017 Eesti U23 ja U19 MV

Ülesandmised klubide alusel
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Pärnu SK 8 PA2- PÄR Jan Karl Oberacker 2002

Teet Tuulik 2001

9 TA4- PÄR1 Celia Vaiksaar 1999

Liisa Aunapuu 2000

Maris Mitt 1999

Merili Rohelpuu 2001

10 U23M2x PÄR1 Margus Kodasma 1998

Martin Rahuoja 1998

PÄR2 Kaspar Treimuth 1998

Tristan Lasn 1998

11 PB4x PÄR Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001

Jasper Pruuli 2001

Kristofer Mäeots 2002

Rasmus Jõesaar 2002

12 PA1x PÄR1 Bertty Nurm 1999

PÄR2 Martin Kaljuste 2000

PÄR3 Anton Treškov 2000

13 TA8+ PÄR Annabel Aron 2001

Celia Vaiksaar 1999

Greta Jaanson 2000

Kelli Järvoja 2002

Liisa Aunapuu 2000

Maile Rokicki 2002

Maris Mitt 1999

Merili Rohelpuu 2001

Victoria Kaljuste 2001

14 PB2x PÄR1 Jan Karl Oberacker 2002

Teet Tuulik 2001

PÄR2 Kristofer Mäeots 2002

Rasmus Jõesaar 2002

PÄR3 Raiko Taave Tammjärv 2002

Rasmus Ihermann 2002

15 U23N1x PÄR1 Liisu Mitt 1997

PÄR2 Nora Küüts 1997

16 PA4+ PÄR1 Bertty Nurm 1999

Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001

Jasper Pruuli 2001

Martin Kaljuste 2000

Steve Sepp 2000

PÄR2 Anton Treškov 2000

Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999

Jako-Martin Merimaa 2002

Mark Kiradi 2002

Virgo Mitt 2005

17 TA2x PÄR Annabel Aron 2001

Greta Jaanson 2000

18 TB1x PÄR Maile Rokicki 2002

19 U23M2- PÄR Daniel Liik 1996

Markus Ritson 1995

20 PA4x PÄR Bertty Nurm 1999

Jan Karl Oberacker 2002

Martin Kaljuste 2000

Teet Tuulik 2001
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Pärnu SK 21 PC1x PÄR1 Johannes Kõiv 2003

PÄR2 Karl-Joosep Raudkivi 2004

PÄR3 Karel Allik 2004

22 TC2x PÄR1 Emily Moorits 2003

Grit Lelle 2003

PÄR2 Johanna Künnapas 2003

Kreete Keersalu 2003

PÄR3 Bärbel Rõõm 2007

Katre Veskimägi 2003

23 U23M1x PÄR1 Andreas Lünekund 1995

PÄR2 Kaspar Treimuth 1998

24 TA4x PÄR1 Annabel Aron 2001

Greta Jaanson 2000

Liisa Aunapuu 2000

Victoria Kaljuste 2001

PÄR2 Celia Vaiksaar 1999

Kelli Järvoja 2002

Maris Mitt 1999

Merili Rohelpuu 2001

25 U23N2- PÄR1 Kristel Lusikas 1996

Liisu Mitt 1997

26 PA8+ PÄR Bertty Nurm 1999

Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001

Jako-Martin Merimaa 2002

Jan Karl Oberacker 2002

Jasper Pruuli 2001

Kristofer Mäeots 2002

Martin Kaljuste 2000

Rasmus Jõesaar 2002

Teet Tuulik 2001

SAK Tartu 1 PB1x SAK1 Hannes Lehemets 2002

SAK2 Ervin Zadumov 2001

SAK3 Karl-Gustav Loog 2001

3 TA1x SAK Leena Kattel 1999

4 PA2x SAK Ermo Liivamägi 2000

Mattias Erik Tammi 2000

5 PC2x SAK1 Ken Markus Üle 2003

Martin Siiman 2003

SAK2 Karl-Joosep Orav 2005

Tauri Täht 2004

SAK3 Kristho Kaldmaa 2005

Markus Pabusk 2003

SAK4 Erlend Suursep 2003

Martin Kont 2003

7 TB2x SAK1 Eliise Tammi 2002

Maarja Pehk 2001

SAK2 Nele-Ann Riives 2001

Rachel Kõllo 2001

8 PA2- SAK Elar Loot 1999

Rainer Arumäe 1999

9 TA4- SAK Anna Marie Paabumets 1999

Eliise Tammi 2002

Leena Kattel 1999

Maria Pärli 1999
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SAK Tartu 11 PB4x SAK Ervin Zadumov 2001

Karl-Gustav Loog 2001

Neo Naatan Alakivi 2002

Rein Muda 2001

12 PA1x SAK1 Elar Loot 1999

SAK2 Mattias Erik Tammi 2000

13 TA8+ SAK Anna Marie Paabumets 1999

Annika Nõmmik 2000

Eliise Tammi 2002

Laura Kõnd 1999

Leena Kattel 1999

Maarja Pehk 2001

Maria Pärli 1999

Maria Siiman 2001

Pillerin Maidla 2000

14 PB2x SAK Neo Naatan Alakivi 2002

Rein Muda 2001

15 U23N1x SAK Kristel Tohu 1995

16 PA4+ SAK Elar Loot 1999

Ermo Liivamägi 2000

Johannes Kasak 2002

Mattias Erik Tammi 2000

Rainer Arumäe 1999

17 TA2x SAK Leena Kattel 1999

Maria Pärli 1999

18 TB1x SAK1 Eliise Tammi 2002

SAK2 Maarja Pehk 2001

SAK3 Rachel Kõllo 2001

SAK4 Nele-Ann Riives 2001

20 PA4x SAK Elar Loot 1999

Ermo Liivamägi 2000

Hannes Lehemets 2002

Mattias Erik Tammi 2000

21 PC1x SAK1 Ken Markus Üle 2003

SAK2 Martin Siiman 2003

SAK3 Markus Pabusk 2003

SAK4 Kristho Kaldmaa 2005

SAK5 Karl-Joosep Orav 2005

SAK6 Tauri Täht 2004

SAK7 Erlend Suursep 2003

SAK8 Martin Kont 2003

23 U23M1x SAK Mihkel Taros 1998

24 TA4x SAK Anna Marie Paabumets 1999

Eliise Tammi 2002

Leena Kattel 1999

Maria Pärli 1999

26 PA8+ SAK Elar Loot 1999

Ermo Liivamägi 2000

Ervin Zadumov 2001

Hannes Lehemets 2002

Johannes Kasak 2002

Ken Markus Üle 2003

Mattias Erik Tammi 2000

Rainer Arumäe 1999

Siim Maidla 1999
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SK Kalev 1 PB1x KAL1 Mart Päev 2001

KAL2 Aron Kivilo 2002

3 TA1x KAL Grete Alttoa 2000

5 PC2x KAL1 Aleksander Pors 2004

Romeo Pärgma 2003

KAL2 John-Silver Mitt 2005

Oskar Pulst 2005

KAL3 Hendrik Sepper 2004

Mihkel Mattiisen 2005

KAL4 Karmo Kalnapenk 2003

Roobert Harjus 2004

KAL5 Roger Sadilov 2004

Sten-Rasmus Meri 2005

6 TC1x KAL1 Isabel Padul 2004

KAL2 Jane-Riin Nõmmsalu 2003

KAL3 Laura Kallas 2004

KAL4 Tuuli Talts 2005

KAL5 Kaisa Talts 2003

7 TB2x KAL Heike Lehiste 2002

Kadri Vilbaste 2001

9 TA4- KAL Grete Alttoa 2000

Kaia-Liis Peks 1999

Karoliina Turkova 1999

Kristel Gustavson 1999

10 U23M2x KAL Johann Poolak 1997

Marko Laius 1997

12 PA1x KAL Rain Harjus 1999

13 TA8+ KAL Cleer Marii Kaldo 2001

Grete Alttoa 2000

Heike Lehiste 2002

Isabel Padul 2004

Jane-Riin Nõmmsalu 2003

Kadri Vilbaste 2001

Kaia-Liis Peks 1999

Karoliina Turkova 1999

Kristel Gustavson 1999

14 PB2x KAL1 Aron Kivilo 2002

Mart Päev 2001

18 TB1x KAL1 Jane-Riin Nõmmsalu 2003

KAL2 Heike Lehiste 2002

19 U23M2- KAL1 Ander Koppel 1998

Silver Käsper 1996

KAL2 Johann Poolak 1997

Marko Laius 1997

21 PC1x KAL1 Romeo Pärgma 2003

KAL2 Aleksander Pors 2004

KAL3 Remii Metsmaa 2004

KAL4 Roobert Harjus 2004

22 TC2x KAL1 Jane-Riin Nõmmsalu 2003

Laura Kallas 2004

KAL2 Karolin Viljak 2004

Mia Pransmann 2004

KAL3 Marta Laius 2005

Nora Liis Esken 2004

23 U23M1x KAL1 Ander Koppel 1998

KAL2 Johann Poolak 1997

KAL3 Marko Laius 1997
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SK Kalev 24 TA4x KAL1 Grete Alttoa 2000

Kaia-Liis Peks 1999

Karoliina Turkova 1999

Kristel Gustavson 1999

KAL2 Angela Brunfeldt 2002

Aniita Klaar 2001

Cleer Marii Kaldo 2001

Stiina Siina Piile 2001

26 PA8+ KAL Aleksander Pors 2004

Aron Kivilo 2002

Karl Kaspar Meri 2001

Karmo Kalnapenk 2003

Mart Päev 2001

Martin Sutt 2002

Rain Harjus 1999

Romeo Pärgma 2003

Roobert Harjus 2004

Tallinna SK 4 PA2x TAL Kasper Vaus 1999

Norman Garder 1999

5 PC2x TAL Artjom Holostõhh 2003

Karl Kristofer Orgse 2003

7 TB2x TAL1 Irena Budanova 2001

Liisa-Marie Lääne 2001

TAL2 Adeele Jaanits 2002

Liis Rebane 2002

TAL3 Hanna Marie Raag 2001

Mari-Liis Ivanova 2001

12 PA1x TAL Kristjan Lindsalu 2000

14 PB2x TAL1 Daniil Ovsjannikov 2002

Jaan Sander Klein 2002

TAL2 Markus Tali 2001

Uku Siim Timmusk 2002

18 TB1x TAL1 Irena Budanova 2001

TAL2 Liisa-Marie Lääne 2001

21 PC1x TAL1 Artjom Holostõhh 2003

TAL2 Karl Kristofer Orgse 2003

22 TC2x TAL1 Katrin Saar 2003

Merilin Lindre 2003

TAL2 Kärt Marian Mae 2004

Mia Kolmann 2004

23 U23M1x TAL Martin Kivilo 1996

TÜASK 1 PB1x TÜS Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001

5 PC2x TÜS1 Markus Uibo 2003

Villem Laks 2003

TÜS2 Jakob Mattias Poska 2004

Kusti Sammul 2004

7 TB2x TÜS Brigita Maria Raave 2001

Charlotte Pree 2002

10 U23M2x TÜS Andres Nöps 1997

Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997

11 PB4x TÜS Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001

Markus Uibo 2003

Paul Erik Olli 2001

Villem Laks 2003

14 PB2x TÜS Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001

Paul Erik Olli 2001
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TÜASK 18 TB1x TÜS1 Charlotte Pree 2002

TÜS2 Brigita Maria Raave 2001

19 U23M2- TÜS Joonatan Kama 1997

Rasmus Tensing 1997

21 PC1x TÜS1 Markus Uibo 2003

TÜS2 Villem Laks 2003

TÜS3 Joosep Ress 2005

TÜS4 Kusti Sammul 2004

TÜS5 Jakob Mattias Poska 2004

23 U23M1x TÜS1 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997

TÜS2 Andres Nöps 1997

Viljandi SK 1 PB1x VIL 1 Leo Muiste 2002

VIL 2 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001

2 U23N2x VIL Erli Mat 1996

Krete Koovit 1996

4 PA2x VIL Hugo Mengel 1999

Joonas Toom 2000

5 PC2x VIL 1 Hannes Arumäe 2003

Mikk Karus 2003

VIL 2 Maiker Mardo Jakobi 2005

Mihkel Pihlak 2005

VIL 3 Kert Mäesaar 2004

Priit Laidma 2005

6 TC1x VIL 1 Gerda Jaksi 2003

VIL 2 Hannabell Ool 2004

7 TB2x VIL Helene Dimitrijev 2002

Laura Stina Kivistik 2001

8 PA2- VIL Hugo Mengel 1999

Joonas Toom 2000

9 TA4- VIL Ann Silva Elmaste 2000

Annabrita Kalda 2000

Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999

Jessica Karoliina Tõnisalu 1999

10 U23M2x VIL Kermo Randmäe 1996

Rain Laidma 1996

11 PB4x VIL Arved Rauba 2002

Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001

Leo Muiste 2002

Rainer Oras 2003

13 TA8+ VIL Ann Silva Elmaste 2000

Annabrita Kalda 2000

Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999

Helene Dimitrijev 2002

Jessica Karoliina Tõnisalu 1999

Johanna Maria Tõnisau 1999

Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999

Laura Stina Kivistik 2001

Liisa Kiis 1999

14 PB2x VIL Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001

Leo Muiste 2002

15 U23N1x VIL 1 Krete Koovit 1996

VIL 2 Erli Mat 1996

17 TA2x VIL Ann Silva Elmaste 2000

Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999

18 TB1x VIL Helene Dimitrijev 2002
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Viljandi SK 20 PA4x VIL Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001

Hugo Mengel 1999

Joonas Toom 2000

Leo Muiste 2002

21 PC1x VIL Rainer Oras 2003

22 TC2x VIL Doris Meinbek 2004

Hannabell Ool 2004

23 U23M1x VIL 1 Kermo Randmäe 1996

VIL 2 Markus Toom 1998

24 TA4x VIL Ann Silva Elmaste 2000

Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999

Helene Dimitrijev 2002

Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999

25 U23N2- VIL Erli Mat 1996

Krete Koovit 1996

26 PA8+ VIL Arved Rauba 2002

Hannes Arumäe 2003

Rainer Oras 2003
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